Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Library Services
Senior Librarian

Senior Librarian

Literacy Program Manager
Library Technical Services Sup.
Librarian

Librarian

Library Section Supervisor
Librarian

Branch Lib Supervisor
Branch Lib Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Librarian

Branch Lib Supervisor
Library Database Specialist
Senior Library Assistant

Sr. Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

City

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$187,696
$91,473
$91,473
$87,079
$83,430
$82,830
$80,699
$75,319
$75,090
$73,842
$73,242
$69,804
$61,375
$61,341
$59,835
$59,234
$57,005
$56,926
$55,534
$53,120
$46,075
$41,164
$39,484
$39,227
$37,756
$36,675
$36,419
$34,328
$33,810
$30,978

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,032
$28,280
$18,816
$20,675
$32,529
$20,083
$27,493
$26,786
$27,464
$11,049
$30,171
$18,183
$16,598
$17,092
$16,829
$28,204
$1,045
$16,848
$28,695
$15,595
$1,775
$524
$1,188
$1,177
$1,137
$1,104
$1,097
$4
$576
$929



Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Sr. Library Page

Special Ed Reading Coord
Special Ed Reading Coord
Library Assistant

Librarian

Library Literacy Assistant
Library Page

Sr. Library Page

Library Assistant

Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Sr. Library Page

Senior Office Assistant

Sr. Library Page

Librarian

Sr. Library Page

Library Assistant
Homework Center Helper
Homework Center Helper
Homework Center Helper
Library Literacy Assistant
Library Page

Homework Center Helper
Homework Center Helper
Library Page

Homework Center Helper
Homework Center Helper

Library Assistant

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$30,950
$30,165
$28,805
$28,087
$26,558
$26,113
$25,872
$25,817
$25,766
$24,044
$23,184
$22,619
$22,208
$22,010
$20,723
$20,671
$20,127
$18,494
$17,902
$17,435
$17,283
$16,756
$16,150
$16,093
$15,213
$14,358
$14,152
$13,612
$13,515
$13,317
$12,341
$11,344

$924
$909
$868
$1,775
$8071
$4
$4
$4
$777
$714
$4
$666
$670
$4
$4
$4
$608
$4
$2
$489
$518
$4
$4
$0
$2
$4
$4
$4
$4
$240
$4
$341



Librarian

Sr. Library Page

Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Homework Center Helper
Librarian

Homework Center Helper
YES Worker

YES Worker

YES Worker

YES Worker

YES Worker

Librarian

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$10,192
$7,918
$6,104
$4,790
$4,489
$3,050
$1,314
$1,144
$1,111
$1,100
$1,089
$1,084
$498

$4
$183
$187
$148
$1
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



