Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Library Services		Commerce	Library	\$187,696	\$34,032
Senior Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$91,473	\$28,280
Senior Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$91,473	\$18,816
Literacy Program Manager		Commerce	Library	\$87,079	\$20,675
Library Technical Services Sup.		Commerce	Library	\$83,430	\$32,529
Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$82,830	\$20,083
Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$80,699	\$27,493
Library Section Supervisor		Commerce	Library	\$75,319	\$26,786
Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$75,090	\$27,464
Branch Lib Supervisor		Commerce	Library	\$73,842	\$11,049
Branch Lib Supervisor		Commerce	Library	\$73,242	\$30,171
Administrative Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$69,804	\$18,183
Senior Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$61,375	\$16,598
Senior Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$61,341	\$17,092
Senior Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$59,835	\$16,829
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$59,234	\$28,204
Librarian		Commerce	Library	\$57,005	\$1,045
Branch Lib Supervisor		Commerce	Library	\$56,926	\$16,848
Library Database Specialist		Commerce	Library	\$55,534	\$28,695
Senior Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$53,120	\$15,595
Sr. Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$46,075	\$1,775
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$41,164	\$524
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$39,484	\$1,188
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$39,227	\$1,177
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$37,756	\$1,137
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$36,675	\$1,104
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$36,419	\$1,097
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$34,328	\$4
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$33,810	\$576
Library Assistant		Commerce	Library	\$30,978	\$929

Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$30,950	\$924
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$30,165	\$909
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$28,805	\$868
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$28,087	\$1,775
Special Ed Reading Coord	Commerce	Library	\$26,558	\$801
Special Ed Reading Coord	Commerce	Library	\$26,113	\$4
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$25,872	\$4
Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$25,817	\$4
Library Literacy Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$25,766	\$777
Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$24,044	\$714
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$23,184	\$4
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$22,619	\$666
Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$22,208	\$670
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$22,010	\$4
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$20,723	\$4
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$20,671	\$4
Senior Office Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$20,127	\$608
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$18,494	\$4
Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$17,902	\$2
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$17,435	\$489
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$17,283	\$518
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$16,756	\$4
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$16,150	\$4
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$16,093	\$0
Library Literacy Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$15,213	\$2
Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$14,358	\$4
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$14,152	\$4
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$13,612	\$4
Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$13,515	\$4
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$13,317	\$240
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$12,341	\$4
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$11,344	\$341

Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$10,192	\$4
Sr. Library Page	Commerce	Library	\$7,918	\$183
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$6,104	\$187
Library Assistant	Commerce	Library	\$4,790	\$148
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$4,489	\$1
Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$3,050	\$0
Homework Center Helper	Commerce	Library	\$1,314	\$0
YES Worker	Commerce	Library	\$1,144	\$0
YES Worker	Commerce	Library	\$1,111	\$0
YES Worker	Commerce	Library	\$1,100	\$0
YES Worker	Commerce	Library	\$1,089	\$0
YES Worker	Commerce	Library	\$1,084	\$0
Librarian	Commerce	Library	\$498	\$0